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Dorsal Nombre

301
334
79
318
67
72
232
233
315
303
190
182
284
316
172
93
319
103
238
259
159
257
161
327
117
321
218
230
144
113
130
173
331
178
276
170
94
188
317
215
209
183
84
132
111

JUAN JESUS
CARLOS
PEDRO EMILIO
JOSé DAVID
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN CARLOS
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
JONATHAN
PEDRO
SEBASTIAN
IVAN

JOSE

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSé ANTONIO
JESUS
BRIGIDO

JUAN
ANTONIO
ANTONIO JESU
ANTONIO
JOSE
FRANCISCO
BERNARDO
RAFAEL
RICARDO
MANUEL
ANTONIO JOSE
JUAN JESUA
DAVID

JESUS

JUAN CARLOS
RAUL

JUAN ANTONI
EDUARDO
FRANCISCO JA
PEDRO HERMI
JUAN JOSE
RAFAEL
FRANCISCO
SEBASTIAN
MANUEL
DIEGO

FCO JAVIER
ENRIQUE
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CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Absoluta Masculina

MC JUAN MARTINEZ OLIVER

Apellidos
MARTINEZ ANTOLIN
GOLBANO GARCIA
NAVARRO GOMEZ
GARRIDO FERN4NDEZ
MOLINA RUEDA
MADRID MAZO
MORALES GAZQUEZ
POZO FERNANDEZ
PEREZ DEL AGUILA
DOMINGUEZ RIOS
MARTINEZ SALMERO
RAYA GARCIA
FERNANDEZ OROZCO
IBANEZ GARCIA
MANZANO PARRON
SANCHEZ GARCIA
HERMOSO GIMENEZ
RUIZ CRESPO
CARMONA DOMINGU
GARCIA HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
MONTERO SANCHEZ
MARTIN MARTIN
RUBIO HERRADA
LAO FERNANDEZ
PEREZ NUREZ
VEGA AGREDANO
GODOY JURADO
SALVADOR SERRANO
MORALES G4ZQUEZ
AYALA SANCHEZ
USERO RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA ARANEGA
CASTILLO SANCHEZ
PéREZ FERN4NDEZ
GARCIA SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ GALLEGO
SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ
GARCIA APARICIO
MONFERRER ANTEQU
GARCIA GUTIERREZ
SERRANO FERRERAS
GORRIZ EXPOSITO

CATEGORIA

CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATA
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13
14

10
15
16

11
17
18
12

19
20
13
14
21
22
23
15
16
24
17

Pos/Cate CLUB

CRIADO Y LOPEZ

CSV ALMERIA

PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
CC AGUILA BIKE
CC.CSV-ALMERIA

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CDC ACCI

EL VALLE CDC
LAMARCA GOURMETS
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
C.C ALMURECAR

PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
ALBOX BIKE BICIBOX
A.D. JUAN MORENO
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE

CDC CARBONERAS
C.D.C. EL VALLE

CSV ALMERIA
CC.HUERCAL

A.D. JUAN MORENO
BICI CLUB EJIDO
INDEPENDIENTE

CT LA DULCE ALIANZA
C.C. EL GAMELLON
CLUB CICLISTA TORRO
CLUB CICLISTA TORRO
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D.C. EL VALLE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
CSV ALMERIA

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
BICI CLUB EJIDO
BICILOCURA ESPABRO
CDC ACCI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CLUB TRIATLON ALME
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER

Tiempo Km/h
2:19:58 35,15
2:20:05 35,12
2:20:31 35,01
2:20:43 34,96
2:21:42 34,72
2:21:52 34,68
2:21:54 34,67
2:21:55 34,67
2:21:56 34,66
2:22:00 34,65
2:22:01 34,64
2:22:03 34,64
2:22:05 34,63
2:22:06 34,62
2:22:09 34,61
2:22:10 34,61
2:23:21 34,32
2:25:59 33,70
2:26:18 33,63
2:26:19 33,63
2:26:28 33,59
2:26:57 33,48
2:27:48 33,29
2:28:11 33,20
2:28:17 33,18
2:28:31 33,13
2:28:37 33,11
2:28:41 33,09
2:29:11 32,98
2:29:14 32,97
2:29:20 32,95
2:29:31 32,91
2:29:35 32,89
2:29:51 32,83
2:30:06 32,78
2:30:16 32,74
2:30:17 32,74
2:30:22 32,72
2:30:23 32,72
2:30:56 32,60
2:32:26 32,28
2:33:35 32,03
2:33:59 31,95
2:34:01 31,94
2:34:03 31,94
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46 152

47 305
48 195
49 74
50 329
51 176
52 185
53 55
54 339
55 302
56 295
57 180
58 126
59 123
60 325
61 54
62 151
63 125
64 281
65 312
66 92
67 196
68 146
69 175
70 57
71 80
72 110
73 224
74 314
75 62
76 251
77 56
78 127
79 275
80 310
81 207
82 187
83 106
84 298
85 287
86 198
87 307
88 324
89 308
90 340
91 220
92 139
93 253
94 243
95 234
96 179
97 165
98 122
99 116

SERGIO

JUAN BAUTIST
MANOLO
ANTONIO
DIEGO
BALTASAR
RAFAEL
ALEJANDRO
JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO M
RODOLFO
RAUL

JORGE

RUBEN

JOSE ANTONIO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
RAFAEL

JOSE DAVID
GONZALO
MANUEL
JOSE MANUEL
ANDRES

FERNANDEZ JOYA
SANCHEZ MILLAN
CARADAS LOPEZ
SALVADOR RUEDA
REVERTE MULA
OLLER QUILES
PULIDO DELGADO
RODRIGUEZ GODOY
OSUNA MARTIN
ORTEGA MUROZ
CERVILLA MARTIN
GALDEANO MARTIN
GARCIA-GUILLéN LUQ
PEREZ CARRILLO
BEN{TEZ ROMERO
CASTILLO JIMENEZ
BLESA MARTINEZ
ROMAN SANCHEZ
S4NCHEZ MANZANO
MORATA MATEO
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
VALDEZ ESTEVEZ
CARABATE VALLEJO

JOSE FRANCISC SEGURA TORRES

FRANCISCO
JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO
JOSE ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JA
JOSE ANTONIO
JONATHAN
JUAN ANGEL
FRANCISCO Ml
PEDRO

LUIS

ANTONIO
MANUEL
JUAN

RUBéN

FCO. JAVIER
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN

JOSE
FRANCISCO
VICENTE
ANGEL

GINES

JESUS

JOSE ANTONIO
RAUL MIGUEL
JAIME

JOSE

VICENTE
MIGUEL
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MENDOZA GUIL
ROMERO MONTOYA
HERNANDEZ HERNAN
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZ4LEZ MATEO
SANCHEZ GaZQUEZ
PRINCIPAL BERENGUE
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
NIETO SALVADOR
PEREZ MARTINEZ
LOPEZ RAMOS
GARCIA SIMON
LOPEZ SERRANO

DEL AMOR BOLUDA
ROLD&N ESTEVEZ
BRETONES MORALES
PUERTAS FERNANDEZ
DIAZ MARTINEZ
LOPEZ MORENO
DIAZ MARTINEZ
ASENSIO GARCIA
GARCIA LORENTE
MORATA MATEO
MATEO HERNANDEZ
MARTIN PEAA
MONTES ARELLANO
AULLON HERN4NDEZ
CERVANTES GOMEZ
DELGADO GONZALEZ
MORENO GONZALEZ

CATA
CATC
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATC
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATD
CATA
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATC
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18

25

26

19
27
20
28
21
22
29
23
30

31
32
24

10
33
34
35
36
25
37

26
27
28
38
39
40
41
42
29
43
30
44
45
46
47
11
49
48
12
50
51
52
53
31
54
13

PERAA LA PESETA

CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
TROPICAL BIKE
ALMERAYA

ALBOX BIKE BICIBOX
CC ALBOJENSE

C.C ALMURECAR
C.D.BIKE SPORT CENTE

CDCCASTELL
CDCCASTELL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON ALME
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
PERA LA PESETA

C.D EL PEDAL DE MA
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
C.D.C. EL VALLE

CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
TROPICAL BIKE

PERAA LA PESETA

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
AMIGOS DE LAROTON
C.C COSTA GRANADA
CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CC ALBOJENSE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CC. ARBOLEAS

CLUB CICLISTA BICIS B
CC GAMELLON

CDC ACCI
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE
TROPICAL BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
CLUB CICLISTA BICIS B

CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
CLUB CICLISTA AGUILE
EL PEDAL

C.C ALMURECAR

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
A.D. GALIAN

PULPI, C.D.C.

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER

2:34:08 31,92
2:34:56 31,76
2:35:14 31,69
2:35:20 31,67
2:35:34 31,63
2:35:35 31,62
2:35:40 31,61
2:35:51 31,57
2:36:07 31,51
2:36:08 31,51
2:36:09 31,51
2:36:26 31,45
2:36:32 31,43
2:37:01 31,33
2:37:02 31,33
2:37:16 31,28
2:37:23 31,26
2:37:24 31,26
2:37:33 31,23
2:37:40 31,21
2:38:30 31,04
2:38:35 31,02
2:39:14 30,90
2:39:28 30,85
2:39:43 30,80
2:40:02 30,74
2:40:38 30,63
2:40:39 30,63
2:40:43 30,61
2:41:00 30,56
2:41:03 30,55
2:41:32 30,46
2:41:35 30,45
2:41:58 30,38
2:42:22 30,30
2:42:24 30,30
2:42:33 30,27
2:42:34 30,26
2:42:49 30,22
2:42:57 30,19
2:43:09 30,16
2:43:21 30,12
2:43:22 30,12
2:43:22 30,12
2:43:23 30,11
2:43:23 30,11
2:43:24 30,11
2:43:24 30,11
2:43:35 30,08
2:43:37 30,07
2:43:41 30,06
2:43:43 30,05
2:43:45 30,05
2:43:50 30,03
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

135
283
260
241
167
104
249
304
226
330
88
149
336
61
280
326
320
282
102
277
131
119
240
250
138
288
82
101
70
323
256
199
297
254
236
229
155
99
216
272
341
105
169
206
90
221
192
235
162
211
200
181
286
262

ANDRES OLLER MARTOS CATC
JOSE MANUEL MALDONADO SANCH CAT B
FRANCISCO  GRANADOS ROMERO CAT B
JUAN FRANCIS SERRANO NAVARRO CATB
DANIEL FERN4NDEZ CALVACH CAT A
FERNANDO  PRIOR MARTINEZ CATB
DIOMEDES PARRA RODRIGUEZ  CATB
JUAN JESUS  SANCHEZ MURNOZ CATA
MANUEL DAVI MARTINEZ LOPEZ CATA
GUILLER YAMI CORTES MARIN CATA
ANDREW DAVID IRONS CATC
JESUS MIGUEL AVILES REGODON CATB
CAYETANO CIRRE NAVARRO CATA
MIGUEL LARA SILVA CATC
FRANCISCO JO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CAT A
MANUEL FERN PACHON TOCADO CATA
ANTONIO SANCHEZ BONACHER CATB
FRANCISCO JA RODRIGUEZ RUIZ CATA
FRANCISCO JO MORENO GONZALEZ CATB
JUAN JOSé FERN4NDEZ GONZALE CAT A
JUAN JOSE LOPEZ NIETO CATA
JUAN FRANCIS ALCARAZ DIAZ CATC
JOSE JAVIER  BAROS RUEDA CATB
DAVID BENATAR CATD
ANTONIO VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ CATC
EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ CATA
FULGENCIO  PEREZ MAESTRA CATC
IVAN SEBASTIAN FERNAND CATB
PACO OTERO SANCHEZ CATC
MIGUEL ANGE NIETO ARRIETA CATB
FRANCISCO  ACIEN ESPINOSA CATB
MANUEL HERNANDEZ HERNAN CAT C
JOSé ANTONIO IBAREZ CCORTéS CATA
ANTONIO CALLEJON JIMENEZ CATC
PABLO GONZALEZ ESPINOSA CATA
DANIEL GONZALEZ VILLENA  CATA
ANTONIO BAENA ALCARAZ CATA
JUAN PRIETO VILLEGAS CATD
PABLO MARTINEZ HORTAL  CATA
ANDRES JESUS OLLER SEVILLA CATA
DIEGO GONZALEZ ALARCON CATA
JOSE FRANCISC GUTIERREZ CARRETER CAT B
ENRIQUE GARCIA RUIZ CATD
NICOLAS VARGAS ORDORAO CATC
JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FERNAN CAT B
FRANCISCO JA RUIZ HERNANDEZ CATA
FRANCISCO AN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ  CATB
ANTONIO MUNOZ HERRERA  CATB
MANUEL RAM CAPARROS MARTINEZ CAT A
JOSE ANTONIO RUANO HERNANDEZ CATB
ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ  CATB
FRANCISCO JES ALVAREZ VINUESA  CATB
SANTIAGO TRIVINO SANCHEZ ~ CATB
FRANCISCO  VALVERDE UROZ CATB
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14
55
57
56
32
58
59
33
34
35
15
60
36
16
37
38
61
39
62
40
41
17
63

18
42
19
64
20
65
66
21
43
22
44
45
46

47
48
49
67

23
68
50
69
70
51
71
72
73
74
75

C.CALBOJENSE

C.C. LAS NORIAS
CONDOR

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
C.C ALMURECAR
INDEPENDIENTE
FEDERACION ANDALUZ
PERA LA PESETA

PERA CICLISTA LA CARa

WWW.VAMOSCYCLIN
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
A.D. JUAN MORENO
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
C.C. DE BERJA

CLUB TRIATLON EL EJI
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C ALMURECAR

C. C. DAIMIEL

CLUB CICLISTA COSTA
SDA.CICLOMONTANER
PERA LA PESETA

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE

BICI CLUB EJIDO

CLUB CICLISTA ACCI
INDEPENDIENTE

BICI CLUB EJIDO

PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
CLUB CICLISTA TORRO
C.C. LAS NORIAS

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
TORROX CLUB CICLIST
CENTRO DEPORTIVO K

CLUB DEPORTIVO EL M
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE
ALMERAYA

BICI CLUB EJIDO

PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C ALMURECAR

C.C ALMURECAR
MASTERBIKE
MASTERBIKE

2:43:52 30,02
2:43:53 30,02
2:43:57 30,01
2:43:57 30,01
2:44:07 29,98
2:44:20 29,94
2:44:40 29,88
2:44:58 29,82
2:45:22 29,75
2:45:44 29,69
2:46:52 29,48
2:46:59 29,46
2:47:16 29,41
2:47:34 29,36
2:47:38 29,35
2:47:45 29,33
2:47:51 29,31
2:47:55 29,30
2:48:12 29,25
2:48:44 29,16
2:48:57 29,12
2:49:18 29,06
2:49:20 29,06
2:49:39 29,00
2:50:34 28,85
2:50:41 28,83
2:50:59 28,77
2:51:09 28,75
2:51:20 28,72
2:52:00 28,60
2:52:17 28,56
2:52:28 28,53
2:53:05 28,43
2:53:08 28,42
2:53:32 28,35
2:53:34 28,35
2:53:37 28,34
2:53:51 28,30
2:54:07 28,26
2:54:46 28,15
2:54:48 28,15
2:54:50 28,14
2:54:57 28,12
2:54:59 28,12
2:55:13 28,08
2:55:36 28,02
2:55:46 27,99
2:55:50 27,98
2:56:21 27,90
2:56:24 27,89
2:56:36 27,86
2:56:38 27,85
2:57:04 27,79
2:57:06 27,78
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

204 JUAN SALVAD
166 RAFAEL

255 FRANCISCO TO
59 PEDRO JOSE
338 FRANCISCO
299 JUAN ANTONI
133 LUIS MARIA
228 VICTOR

265 IGNACIO

100 JUAN JOSE
91 DAVID

273 FRANCISCO JO
121 ALFONSO JOSE
322 ANTONIO JAVI
148 FRANCISCO JO
306 RICARDO

85 RAMON

77 VICTOR MANU
311 MANUEL JOSE
160 EUSTAQUIO
81 PEDRO

219 FRANCISCO SA
264 JUAN JOSé
134 JUAN JOSé
186 JUAN DIEGO
191 JOSé MANUEL
66 JOSé ANTONIO
137 JOSé DOMING
150 DIEGO

300 PEDRO JAVIER
212 ANTONIO

87 MICHAEL

89 MATHEW
154 MIGUEL ANGE
328 BAUTISTA
156 BLAS

244 ANTONIO JESU
274 RECAREDO
266 CRISTOBAL
205 FRANCISCO
210 JUAN JOSE
83 GARY

114 ALAN

158 FRANCISCO JA
73 LUIS

177 JUAN ANTONI
163 LIBIN

261 GERMAN
213 ANTONIO

52 ENRIQUE
291 RAFAEL

124 JESUS

86 RODNEY
223 JUAN MARIA

www.conchipmurcia.es
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ZAMORA LOPEZ
MUROZ SOLA
MALDONADO CAMAC
SEGURA LOPEZ
SANCHEZ TORRES
PUERTA RUIZ

ROVIRA NAVARRO
SERRANO GARCIA
GARCIA CACERES
ALONSO MORENO
MICHAEL LEACH
CAMESELLE RODRIGU
DELGADO GONZALEZ
MONTESERIN MOREN
AYALA MARIN
APARICIO MARTIN
MARTIN DUMONT
MORA GIMENEZ
GARCIA FELICES
LOPEZ BORBALEN
CASADO CASADO
ALVAREZ GARCIA

CATD
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATA
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATD
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATD
CATC
CATC

MéNDEZ CaNCERES Q CATC

GUTIéRREZ MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ CABELLO
CALVACHE MEDINA
RUIZ ROBLES

SOLER FLORES
GONZALEZ ARIZALETA
MARIN LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ MOREN
STUART DICKINSON
DAVID POTTER
PEREZ ALCARAZ
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
BONILLA BUENDIA
DIAZ CABEZAS
GIMENEZ GARCIA
LUQUE BELMONTE
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
FENOY MARTINEZ
WILLIAMS -
WILLIAMS -

GOMEZ GARBIN

CATC
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATA
CATA
CATA
CATD
CATC
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB

VILLANUEVA VILLAMO CAT D

FENOY CASADO

HU

VILLEGAS SANCHEZ
GALVEZ ALIAS
JIMENEZ FRIAS
GARCIA RAMOS
AYALA ZURANO
JAMES EDWARDS
RIVAS BASTANTE

CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATA
CATD
CATB
CATA
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24
76
77
25
52
26
78
79

80
53
54
81
55
82
56
83
84

27
28
29
30
85
57
31
58
59
60

32
86
61
87
33
88
62
63
89
64
90
91
92

93
65
94
95
34
66
10
96
67

C.D.C. "ACCI" GUADIX
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
PERA EL PEDAL DE ADR
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER

CLUB TRIATLON INDAL
CLUB TRIATLON ALME
CDC ACCI

CLUB TRIATLON ALME
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
WWW.VAMOSCYCLIN
C.C.(MONTEAGUD

A.D. GALIAN

C.D EL PEDAL DE MA
A.D. GALIAN

C.D. EL MAZO
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA EL PERD
CLUB CICLISTA EL PERD
INDEPENDIENTE

CDC CARBONERAS

BICI CLUB EJIDO
COSTABIKE,C.C.
TRIATLON GRANADA
C.D. FTSPORT

CLUB TRIATLON LORCA
ARISTIDES

CLUB CICLISTA GARRU
CLUB CICLISTA GARRU
CLUB TRIATLON INDAL
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
WWW.VAMOSCYCLIN
WWW.VAMOSCYCLIN
CLUB CICLISTA EL MIR
CLUB CICLISTA ACCI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
UCROMAR

HOSTAL ESTACION
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA DE BERJ
WWW.VAMOSCYCLIN
UCROMAR

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BICI CLUB EJIDO
INDEPENDIENTE
ANGEL CAMARERO
CLUB DEPORTIVO EL P
A.D. GALIAN
WWW.VAMOSCYCLIN
INDEPENDIENTE

2:57:08 27,78
2:57:13 27,76
2:57:14 27,76
2:57:21 27,74
2:57:27 27,73
2:57:39 27,69
2:57:43 27,68
2:57:44 27,68
2:57:46 27,68
2:58:17 27,60
2:58:37 27,55
2:59:10 27,46
2:59:18 27,44
2:59:50 27,36
2:59:53 27,35
3:00:04 27,32
3:00:51 27,20
3:01:36 27,09
3:01:37 27,09
3:01:46 27,07
3:01:52 27,05
3:02:59 26,89
3:03:21 26,83
3:03:29 26,81
3:03:39 26,79
3:04:12 26,71
3:04:53 26,61
3:05:16 26,56
3:05:17 26,55
3:06:16 26,41
3:07:37 26,22
3:07:49 26,20
3:07:51 26,19
3:08:36 26,09
3:08:39 26,08
3:09:21 25,98
3:10:02 25,89
3:10:13 25,87
3:10:19 25,85
3:10:36 25,81
3:10:38 25,81
3:10:56 25,77
3:10:57 25,77
3:11:02 25,75
3:11:04 25,75
3:11:15 25,73
3:11:34 25,68
3:11:42 25,67
3:12:04 25,62
3:12:44 25,53
3:12:57 25,50
3:13:34 25,42
3:13:36 25,41
3:13:58 25,37
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

164
96
157
71
140
278
231
95
58
145
153
309
194
332
112
290
69
237
267
109
68
239
108
248
174
136
128
129
271
98
214
201
292
78
115
225
227
203
189
76
335
75
263
258
65
245
197
217
202

JUAN MANUEL
FRANCISCO JES
FRANCISCO
DOMINGO
EMILIO

RUBEN

JOSE LUIS
CLEMENTE
FRANCISCO
MANUEL
ENRIQUE
SERGIO

JUAN AGUSTIN
RAUL

JOsé

JUAN
ANTONIO
JULIO

VICENTE JOSE
ANTONIO
JOAQUIN
ANTONIO ABE
JOSé ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
ANTONIO JESU
MANUEL DIEG
FELIPE
ALFONSO
JOSE DAVID
JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE FRANCISC
YOUSSEF
RAMON
ANTONIO
HERMINIO
DIEGO

JOSE CARLOS
JOSé FRANCISC
FRANCISCO
JOSE MANUEL
ANDRES

JUAN ANTONI
ANTONIO
MANUEL FRAN
JOAQUIN
MIGUEL
ANTONIO MA
DANIEL
CARLOS LUIS

www.conchipmurcia.es

618515277

ORTIZ PEDREGOSA
LOPEZ GRANERO
DIAZ GARCIA

RUIZ IBAREZ

CASO GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ BOSQUE
LIVIGNI LESTON
PADILLA PéREZ
CASTILLO GIMENEZ
RAMON PARRA
ROMERA GALINDO
PEREZ MARTINEZ
GARCIA MARTINEZ
POZAS BRAVO
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA GALLEGO
PADILLA PADILLA
DAZA VERDEJO
SANCHEZ MANZANO
ROBLES URRUTIA
RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA
DELGADO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ OLIVA
CASAS LOPEZ
ACACIO VARGAS
VALDEARENAS MARTI
GONZALEZ COMINO
BORREGO MEDINA
GAZQUEZ HERNANDE
GARCIiA GONZALEZ
GARRIDO MARTINEZ
ZEROUALI

GALLEGOS CORPAS
CUBERO SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
FERNANDEZ FERNAN
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
MESAS SANCHEZ
MIRAS SANCHEZ
CONTRERAS MARIN
JIMENEZ ZORRILLA
GOMEZ MARTIN
LOPEZ ESCOBAR

GIL NIETO

DIAZ GIL

IBARRA MARIN
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
LOPEZ PEREZ
MARTIN LLAMAS

CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATA
CATB
CATC
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATD
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATD
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATB
CATA
CATB
CATA
CATC
CATA
CATA
CATC
CATB
CATB
CATA

www.conchip.es

97
98
99
100
101
68
35
102
103
69
104
70
71
105
36
72
106
107
73
37
11
74
108
109
110
12
75
111
76
112
113
38
114
115
116
117
77
118
119
78
120
79
39
80
81
40
121
122
82

UCROMAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CDC CARBONERAS
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
PERA LA PESETA
INDEPENDIENTE

CT LA DULCE ALIANZA
CD. MANDRIL XTREME
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA IBESNSE
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
MASTERBIKE
ALMERIAMTB

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CD ESPARTANOS DEL A
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CGM
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
CDC BAILEN 1808

CDC BAILEN 1808
INDEPENDIENTE

cGM

INDEPENDIENTE

C.C ALMURECAR

C.C ALMURECAR

CC GARRUCHA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C COSTA GRANADA
C.C COSTA GRANADA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
MASTERBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

U.C. MARTINEZ OLIVER
INDEPENDIENTE
AMIGOS DE LAROTON
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. EL GAMELLON

3:14:12 25,33
3:14:23 25,31
3:14:47 25,26
3:14:53 25,25
3:15:37 25,15
3:16:08 25,08
3:16:09 25,08
3:16:25 25,05
3:16:46 25,00
3:16:55 24,99
3:17:03 24,97
3:17:29 24,91
3:17:40 24,89
3:18:26 24,79
3:20:16 24,57
3:20:18 24,56
3:22:53 24,25
3:23:11 24,21
3:23:19 24,20
3:23:55 24,13
3:25:03 23,99
3:25:08 23,98
3:25:12 23,98
3:25:31 23,94
3:25:39 23,92
3:25:51 23,90
3:25:57 23,89
3:25:58 23,89
3:26:00 23,88
3:26:23 23,84
3:26:45 23,80
3:27:04 23,76
3:27:05 23,76
3:28:16 23,62
3:28:22 23,61
3:28:34 23,59
3:28:39 23,58
3:28:40 23,58
3:28:41 23,58
3:29:05 23,53
3:32:31 23,15
3:33:08 23,08
3:35:42 22,81
3:36:58 22,68
3:41:08 22,25
3:43:45 21,99
3:43:53 21,98
3:48:52 21,50
3:50:19 21,36
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